
No. Name Sex
First

Name

Last

Name
Email Address Affiliation Accommodation Check-In Check-Out 비고

1 Suh-Urk Chung M Suh-Urk Chung s-u.chung@cern.ch
Pusan National University

(KR)
Seacloud Hotel 4/6 4/14 개인결제

2 In Kwon Yoo M In Kwon Yoo yoo@pusan.ac.kr
Pusan National University

(KR)
Seacloud Hotel 4/7 4/11 개인결제, 숙박일정 변경

3 Ju Hwan Kang M Ju Hwan Kang ju.hwan.kang@cern.ch Yonsei University (KR) Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

4 Jin Hee Yoon F Jin Hee Yoon jinyoon@inha.ac.kr Inha University (KR) Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

5 Min Jung Kweon F Min Jung Kweon min.jung.kweon@cern.ch Inha University (KR) Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

6 Se Yong Kim M Se Yong Kim se.yong.kim@cern.ch Sejong University (KR) Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10 숙박일정변경

7 Youngil Kwon M Youngil Kwon youngil.kwon@cern.ch Yonsei University (KR) Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

8 Jinsook Kim F Jinsook Kim jin.sook.kim@cern.ch
Gangneung-Wonju

National University (KR)
Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

9
Nirbhay Kumar

Behera
M

Nirbhay

Kumar
Behera

nirbhay.kumar.behera@cer

n.ch
Inha University (KR) Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

10 Myunggeun Song M
Myungge

un
Song myunggeun.song@cern.ch Yonsei University (KR) Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

신규추가(2인1실->더블룸

으로 변경)

학생 (2인1실 기준으로 배정예정)

Yugene Sung F Yugene Sung yg.inha@gmail.com Inha University Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

Hyesun Bang F Hyesun Bang hyesun.bang@cern.ch Inha University (KR) Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

Soyeon Cho F Soyeon Cho soyeon.cho@cern.ch Inha University (KR) Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

Jiyeon Kwon F Jiyeon Kwon jiyeon.kwon@cern.ch Inha University (KR) Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

Minjung Kim F Minjung Kim minjung.kim@cern.ch Inha University (KR) Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

Jihye Song F Jihye Song jihye.song@cern.ch
Pusan National University

(KR)
Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

Dan Liu F Dan Liu liudan92sep@gmail.com Yonsei University Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

Qiulian Yang F Qiulian Yang yangqiulian92@gmail.com Yonsei University Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

Jonghan Park M Jonghan Park jonghan.park@cern.ch Inha University (KR) Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

허경범 M hkabell1689@gmail.com Inha University (KR) Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

Dongon Seo M Dongon Seo dongon1212@naver.com Yonsei University Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

Taesoo Kim M Taesoo Kim taesoo.kim@cern.ch Yonsei University (KR) Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

Seongjoo Lee M Seongjoo Lee seongjoo.lee@cern.ch Yonsei University (KR) Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

Jongsik Eum M Jongsik Eum jongsik.eum@cern.ch
Pusan National University

(KR)
Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

Bong-Hwi Lim M Bong-Hwi Lim bong-hwi.lim@cern.ch
Pusan National University

(KR)
Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

Guen il Park M Guen il Park pkl5889@gmail.com Pusan Nat'l Univ. Seacloud Hotel 4/8 4/10

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6


